INREV Advanced Tax Seminar 2022

12 October 2022 - London

Wednesday
12 October 2022

Mondrian Shoreditch Hotel

45 Curtain Road
London EC2A 3PT
United Kingdom

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02

WwWw.inrev.org

Special thanks to our
Sponsor:

CBRE

Fund & Property Accounting

12:00

13:00

13:05

13:15

14:00

14:30

15:15

16:00

Registration and welcome lunch

Welcome by INREV
Jeff Rupp, Director of Public Affairs, INREV

Moderator’s welcome
Richard van der Linden, Tax Partner, PwC Netherlands

A green lens: how ESG influencing the tax landscape
Eelco van der Enden, CEO, Global Reporting Initiative

Responsible investing: demonstrating the Code of Tax Conduct self assessment tool
Anne-Sophie Le Bris, Senior Manager, Cross-Border Tax, Deloitte Luxembourg

Technical update: the latest tax developments for non-listed real estate
Patricia Gudifio Jonas, Real Estate Tax Partner, EY Luxembourg

Break-out sessions
Small group discussion followed by a 15-minute feedback session
+ Sustainable tax

Coffee break

"NREV



INREV Advanced Tax Seminar 2022

12 October 2022 - London

@ 16:30 Break-out feedback session
Wednesday
12 October 2022 16:45 Tax matters: the view from investors
Investor panel discussing recent tax matters and developments
() Moderated by Keith O’Donnell, Managing Partner, ATOZ
* Peter Paul Boon, Global Director Group Tax, NN Group
Mondrian Shoreditch Hotel * Eline van Impe, Head-of qu, AG Real Estate
* Meta Beemer, Managing Director, Angelo Gordon
45 Curtain Road
London EC2A 3PT 17:30 Wrap up by seminar moderator
United Kingdom Richard van der Linden, Tax Partner, PwC Netherlands
o .
17:45 End of seminar
events@inrev.org
VEL (D 2Es e 18:00 Drinks and dinner reception
WwWw.inrev.org

Special thanks to our
Sponsor:

CBRE

Fund & Property Accounting

"NREV



