

## **INREV Advanced Tax Seminar 2022**

## 12 October 2022 - London

•	12:00	Registration and welcome lunch
Wednesday 12 October 2022	13:00	Welcome by INREV  Jeff Rupp, Director of Public Affairs, INREV
Mondrian Shoreditch Hotel	13:05	Moderator's welcome Richard van der Linden, Tax Partner, PwC Netherlands
45 Curtain Road London EC2A 3PT United Kingdom	13:15	A green lens: how ESG influencing the tax landscape Eelco van der Enden, CEO, Global Reporting Initiative
events@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	14:00	Responsible investing: demonstrating the Code of Tax Conduct self assessment tool Anne-Sophie Le Bris, Senior Manager, Cross-Border Tax, Deloitte Luxembourg
	14:30	Technical update: the latest tax developments for non-listed real estate Patricia Gudiño Jonas, Real Estate Tax Partner, EY Luxembourg
Special thanks to our sponsor:	15:15	Break-out sessions Small group discussion followed by a 15-minute feedback session • Sustainable tax
Fund & Property Accounting	16:00	Coffee break





Special thanks to our

sponsor:

**Fund & Property Accounting** 

## **INREV Advanced Tax Seminar 2022**

## 12 October 2022 - London

•	16:30	Break-out feedback session
Wednesday 12 October 2022	16:45	Tax matters: the view from investors Investor panel discussing recent tax matters and developments Moderated by Keith O'Donnell, Managing Partner, ATOZ • Peter Paul Boon, Global Director Group Tax, NN Group
Mondrian Shoreditch Hotel		<ul><li>Eline van Impe, Head of Tax, AG Real Estate</li><li>Meta Beemer, Managing Director, Angelo Gordon</li></ul>
45 Curtain Road London EC2A 3PT United Kingdom	17:30	Wrap up by seminar moderator Richard van der Linden, Tax Partner, PwC Netherlands
events@inrev.org	17:45	End of seminar
+31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	18:00	Drinks and dinner reception

